Proven in many applications and installations
Torsionally vibrating sensor, no wearing parts
Rugged, virtually no maintenance
In-line viscosity measurement
No cooling required
Your process viscosity measurement solution
Viscotronics Co., Ltd.
ViscoTron VP-3000ViscoTron VP-3000

3 Others on request
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^
VP-3000M 2 STI A1 1 0 N 1 1 1 EXAMPLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Not all option are available for all configurations
VP-3000 ASME Configuration
VP-3000X/2-STE-A99-3I-131
© 2023
Viscotronics Co., Ltd.
VP-3000 ViscoTron sensor mPa·s x g/cm³
VP-3000LL Extra Low viscosity 0 to 500 Required maximum viscosity:
VP-3000L Low viscosity 0 to 2,500 Required maximum viscosity:
VP-3000M Medium viscosity 0 to 25,000 Required maximum viscosity:
VP-3000H High viscosity 0 to 250,000 Required maximum viscosity:
VP-3000X Extra high viscosity 0 to 5,000,000 Required maximum viscosity:
Code Calibration
0 Functionality check only, no factory calibration
1 1 decade calibration within range capability (example VP-3000L : 100 to 1,000 mPa.s x gr/cm³)
2 2 decade calibration within range capability (example VP-3000L: 10.0 to 1,000 mPa.s x gr/cm³)